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***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

WINES

$5900

P1

P2

P5

2018 Domaine Jacques Prieur ‘Les Perrieres’

Meursault 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay

2021 Kongsgaard 

Napa Valley, USA

Chardonnay

2011 Domaine Hudelot-Noëllat ‘Clos de Vougeot’

Vougeot Grand Cru, Burgundy, France    

Pinot Noir

P3

2020 Domaine Leflaive Puligny-Montrachet

Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay

-

-
P4 2011 Domaine Georges Roumier ‘Clos de la Bussiére’

Morey Saint Denis 1er Cru,  Burgundy, France    

Pinot Noir

SELECTED BY SOMMELIERS

$880

$880

$1080

$1280

$1088

$4400

2009 Domaine Gros Frere et Soeur

Echézeaux Grand Cru, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir

P6
$1488 $8500

2008 Château Haut-Brion

Pessac-Leognan 1er Cru, Bordeaux, France 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

P7
$1888 $8900

$4200

  -

P8 1997 Domaine Paul Jaboulet Aîné Hermitage ‘La Chapelle’ (Magnum)

Northern Rhône, France   

Syrah

$688

WA: 96



Lorem ipsum

NV Perrot-Batteux ‘Cuvée Hélixe’ Blanc de Blancs Brut

Champagne 1er Cru, France 
Chardonnay

$1080$208

2015 Eric Taillet L’ Authentique Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

Champagne, France 

Chardonnay

NV Billecart-Salmon Demi-Sec

Champagne, France 

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

$1980$348

$1800$318
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01

04

07

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

05

NV Ruinart Brut Rosé

Champagne, France 

Pinot Noir,  Chardonnay

$338 $1800

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

06

 2018 Philipponnat Blanc de Noirs Extra-Brut

Champagne, France 

Pinot Noir

$468

$1580

2015 Dom Pérignon Brut

Champagne, France 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

$478 $2798

02

NV Domaine de Marzilly ‘Ullens’ H Brut Nature

Champagne, France  

Pinot Meunier

$2680

$298

03

WA: 95

WA: 93

WA: 91

WA: 93



15 2022 Jim Barry ‘The Florita’

Clare Valley, Australia

Riesling (Dry)

$1300$700$238$155

DRINKS
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09

$198$135

$260$177
10

2023 Gerard Boulay

Sancerre, Loire, France  

Sauvignon Blanc

$1100$580

$1300$741

12

14

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

08

13

2022 Robert Weil Kiedrich Gräfenberg GG

Rheingau, Germany

Riesling (Dry)

$1600$828$288$188

2021 Château La Fleur Morange Blanc

Bordeaux, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

 $105  $165 $480 $900

2022 Domaine Weinbach ‘Cuvée Théo’

Alsace, France

Riesling (Dry)

$1100$568$198$148

Sauvignon Blanc / Riesling

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

$163 $105 $850$450

2023 Schloss Lieser Brauneberger Juffer Kabinett

Mosel, Germany

11 2022 Orin Swift Blank Stare

Russian River Valley, Sonoma County, USA

Sauvignon Blanc

 $1100$580$198 $135

2021 Cloudy Bay ‘Te Koko’ 

Marlborough, New Zealand  

Sauvignon Blanc

WA: 91

WA: 97+

WA: 95

WA: 92



2022 Hartenberg

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Chardonnay

 $185 $273  $777  $1500
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 $165 $108 $850$480

16

17

18

2023 Xanadu

Margaret River, Australia

Chardonnay

$163 $105 $850$450

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

2021 La Chablisienne ‘La Pierrelée’

Chablis, Burgundy, France    

Chardonnay

$135 $198 $580 $1000

2023 Baettig Vino de Viñedo ‘Los Parientes’

Traiguen, Malleco Valley, Chile

Chardonnay

$980 $500$188 $128 

2022 Jacques Carillon

Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay

19

20

22

24

$320 $458 $1300 $2500

23

$328 $488 $1350 $2500

2020 Passopisciaro Bianco ‘Contrada PC’

Sicilian Lands IGT, Sicily, Italy

Chardonnay

2018 Au Pied du Mont Chauve ‘Les Chaumees’

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

$300 $1300$458 $2500
2022 Domaine Bitouzet-Prieur ‘Clos du Cromin’

Meursault, Burgundy, France    

Chardonnay

    

2024 XiaoPu  」橘「 造釀圃小 (Orange wine)

Ningxia, China

Chardonnay

 $115  $168 $480 $900
25

2020 Maggy Hawk Sky Crest

Anderson Valley, Mendocino, USA

Chardonnay

21
 $270  $380  $1100  $2100

WA: 97+

WA: 91
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26

27

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

28

2022 Gaja Ca'Marcanda Vistamare

Toscana IGT, Tuscany, Italy

Fiano, Vermentino, Viognier

$1400 $750$258 $160

$175 $268 $777 $1350

2023 Yves Cuilleron ‘Les Potiers’

Saint-Péray, Rhône, France

Marsanne, Roussanne

2021 Domaine de Bellevue ‘Gaïa’

Loire, France  

Melon de Bourgogne

 $190 $308  $920 $1800

$118 $188 $530 $1025

2018 Domaine Olivier Pithon ‘Cuvée Laïs’

IGP Cotes Catalanes, Rousillon, France

Maccabeu, Grenache Gris, Grenache Blanc

2021 Domaine Rijckaert

Arbois, Jura, France  

Savagnin

2015 Domaine Rolet ‘Vin Jaune’ (Yellow wine)

Arbois, Jura, France  

Savagnin

$228 $368 $1080
 
-

31

Other Varieties

29

32

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

33

2019 Damijan ‘Malvasia’

Collio DOC, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Malvasia

 $168  $258  $770  $1500

   

 $108 $165  $480 $900

34 2020 Ciro Picariello 'Ciro 906'

Fiano di Avellino DOCG, Campania, Italy

Fiano

 $115  $180  $538  $1000

        

2021 Thomas Batardière ‘L'Esprit Libre’

Anjou, Loire, France

Chenin Blanc

$850$450$105 $163
30

2021 Planeta ‘Eruzione 1614’ 

Sicilia DOC, Italy

Carricante

 $135  $198  $580  $1000
35



 $1200$641 $225$153
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36

$440

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
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38

37

2022 Domaine Bitouzet-Prieur ‘Clos du Cromin’- Meursault, Burgundy, France

And

2020 Maggy Hawk Sky Crest - Anderson Valley, California, USA

2022 Aurelia Visinescu Artisan

Dealu Mare, Romania

Tamaioasa Romaneasca (sweet)

 $158  $98 $900 $468

2012 Tahbilk 1927 Vines Marsanne

Victoria, Australia

Marsanne

2023 Pazo de Señorans

Rias Baixas, Spain

Albariño

$900$480$165$108

Other Varieties

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

  

2023 Thorne & Daughters ‘Paper Kite’ Old V ines

Swartland, South Africa

Semillon Blanc, Semillon Gris

39

$148  $198  $568  $1000

2022 Puchang Vineyard 蒲昌酒莊
Xinjiang, China

Rkatsiteli, Riesling

40

$148  $198  $568  $850
41

2019 Otronia 45 Rugientes Corte de Blancas

Chubut, Argentina

Gewürztraminer, Pinot Gris, Chardonnay

$128 $200 $577 $1000

Chardonnay
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42

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

$168 $228 $650 $1200

2022 Domaine Charlopin-Tissier Rosé

Marsannay, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir

Fukuju Next ‘American Oak’ Junmai Ginjo

酒心館 福壽 NEXT  ‘美國橡木桶熟成’  純米吟釀 
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 60% | Hyōgo Prefecture 兵庫県

44

$1750$900$475$250

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

45

Dewazakura ‘Yukimanman’ 5 Year Aged Daiginjo

出羽櫻 雪漫漫 ‘五年冰點下熟成’  大吟釀  
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 35%  | Yamagata Prefecture 山形県

$320 $608 $1152 $2176

43 2020 Château d'Esclans ‘Les Clans’  Rosé

Côtes de Provence, France

Grenache

$178 $258 $728 $1300



$6888$3588 $1888
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50

52

53

Jyuyondai N by Hidetoshi Nakata

十四代 中田英壽 「N」 純米大吟釀
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦|  Milling rate 精米歩合:  35% | Yamagata Prefecture 山形県               

46

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Mutsu-Otokoyama Super Dry Junmai

陸奧八仙 男山 超辛 純米酒
Rice: Hanafubuki 華吹雪 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 65% |Aomori Prefecture 青森県

$168 $298 $558

$2480

$590$325$168
48 Eiko Fuji Sakemirai Unfiltered Nama Genshu Junmai Daiginjo

榮光冨士 酒未來 無濾過生原酒 純米大吟釀
Rice: Sakemirai 酒未來| Milling rate 精米歩合: 50% |Yamagata Prefecture 山形県

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

49 Juyondai Red Label

十四代 「紅標」
Rice: Yamada Nishiki & Aiyama 山田錦 & 愛山 |Yamagata Prefecture 山形県

$1900$980$550

$800$420 $218
2019 Tanaka 1789 X Chartier ‘Pavillon of Blend 001’

Rice: Miyama Nishiki 美山錦, Kura no Hana 蔵の華, Gin no Iroha 吟のいろは
Milling rate 精米歩合: 60%  |  Miyagi Prefecture 宮城県

$608$328$188
47 Takashimizu ‘Brewery Yeast’ Junmai Daiginjo 35

高清水 「藏付酵母」 純米大吟釀 35
Rice: Akita Sake Komachi 秋田酒小町 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 35% | Akita Prefecture 秋田県

51
$400$220 $118

Oujiman Wagauji Junmai Daiginjo  

奧羽自慢 吾有事 純米大吟釀
Rice: Miyama Nishiki 美山錦 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  | Yamagata Prefecture 山形県

$1280$680
Daishichi ‘Myoka Rangyoku’ Kimoto Shizuku Genshu Junmai Daiginjo

大七 「妙花蘭曲」 生酛 雫原酒 純米大吟釀 
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 兵庫県産山田錦特Ａ米粒  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  | Fukushima Prefecture 福島県

Isojiman Junmai Daiginjo 50

磯自慢 純米大吟醸 50
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  |  Shizuoka Prefecture 靜岡県

54
$250 $475 $900
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57

60

61

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Takanome Junmai Daiginjo

鷹の目 純米大吟釀
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 非公開 | Yamaguchi Prefecture 山口県

$1680$438 $855

HEAVENSAKE ‘Dassai’ Junmai Daiginjo

HEAVENSAKE 「獺祭」 純米大吟釀
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 23-39% | Yamaguchi Prefecture 山口県

$1280$648$337

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

Kokuryu ‘Kuzuryu’ Daiginjo

黑龍 「九頭龍」 大吟釀
Rice: Shuzo Kotekimai 酒造好適米 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  | Fukui Prefecture 福井県

$700$360$188

55

Yoshida Hakuryu Junmai Daiginjo

吉田酒造 白龍 純米大吟釀
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 非公開 | Fukui Prefecture 福井県

$900$475$250

56

58 Hakuko ‘Sarasouju’ Junmai Daiginjo 50

白鴻 「沙羅双樹」 純米大吟醸50
Rice: A-Yamada Nishiki A級山田錦 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50% | Hiroshima Prefecture 広島県

$188 $328 $608

59 Chikusen 'Black Label' Junmai Daiginjo 

竹泉  「黑牌」 純米大吟醸 
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  | Hyōgo Prefecture 兵庫県

$248 $473 $920

Bijofu ‘Mai’  Junmai Daiginjo

美丈夫 「舞」 純米大吟釀 
Rice: Shizukuhime しずく媛 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  |  Ehime Prefecture 愛媛県

$118 $233 $450

IWA 5 ‘Assemblage 4’ by Richard Geoffroy

Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦, Omachi 雄町, Gohyakumangoku 五百万石
Milling rate 精米歩合: 非公開|Toyama Prefecture 富山県

$250 $475 $900

62



$228 $350 $1000 $1900
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63

67

2006  Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande - Bordeaux, Frane

And

2021 Joseph Phelps - Napa Valley, USA

$570

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

66

2006 Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande

Pauillac 2ème Cru , Bordeaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

$778$498 $3900$2318

64

2015 Château Lassègue

Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

$330$208 $1600$950

1998 Château Nénin

Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

$350 $568 $1665 $3100

2012 Château Grand-Puy-Lacoste

Pauillac 5ème Cru, Bordeaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Blended

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

65
$2000$1050$368 $250

2008 Château Lagrange 

Saint-Julien 3ème Cru, Bordeaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon

WA: 90

WA: 94

WA: 91



$358$228 $2000$1050

$198$148 $1000$568

D
R

IN
K

S

69

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

2021 Joseph Phelps

Napa Valley, California, USA 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Malbec

2019 Finca Decero ‘The Owl & The Dust Devil’

Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Tannat

DRINKS

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Blend

71

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

72
$850$450$163 $105

2019 Majella

Coonawarra, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon

$198$148 $1000$568

2019 Meerlust

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Cabernet Sauvignon

70

    

2019 Castello Solicchiata

Sicilia IGT, Sicily, Italy

Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

68
$135 $208 $610 $1200

   

WA: 93

WA: 92

2020 Grace Wine 'Akeno’

Yamanashi, Japan

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

73
 $185 $273 $777 $1500

WA: 93



$368$228 $1900$988

81

$200
2021 Tohu Whenua Awa Single Vineyard 

Awatere Valley, New Zealand

Pinot Noir

$2100$1100
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76

77

78

80

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

$380$250

74

2016 Domaine Georges Lignier & Fils 

Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir

2019 Au Pied du Mont Chauve ‘Le Charmois’

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir 

$280$195 $1500$810

$328$200 $1800$950

2023 Crystallum ‘Litigo’

Shaw’s Mountain, Walker Bay, South Africa

Pinot Noir

$168 $258 $770 $1500

2018 Domaine Follin-Arbelet ‘Les Fichots’

Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir 

$328$218 $1800$950
2021 Otronia Block 1 

Patagonia, Argentina

Pinot Noir 

82

Pinot Noir

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

79

$388$250 $2000$1050

2022 Domaine Joliet ‘Clos de la Perriere’ Monopole

Fixin 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir

$418$284 $2300$1182

75

2015 Domaine Tortochot ‘Cuvée Renaissance’

Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir

2022 Walter Hansel Cahill Lane 

Russian River Valley, Sonoma County, USA

Pinot Noir 

$188 $298 $880 $1700

83

2018 Dr. Wehrheim Birkweiler Kastanienbusch Köppel GG

Franken, Germany

Spätburgunder 

$128 $560 $1100

WA: 94+

WA: 93

WA: 94



84

2020 Domaine  Georges Lignier & Fils Gevrey Chambertin - Burgundy, France

And

2022 Domaine  Walter Hansel Cahill Lane - Russian River Valley, USA

DRINKS
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$400

$365$235 $2000$1050

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

2015 Jean-René Germanier ‘Cayas Réserve’

Valais, Switzerland

Syrah

2021 Stéphane Ogier

Côte-Rotie,Northern Rhône, France 

Syrah

$270 $380 $1100 $2100

Syrah/Shiraz/Grenache/Blended

85

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

86
$380$248 $2000$1105

2019 Shafer Vineyards Relentless

Napa Valley, USA

Syrah, Petite Sirah

87 2017 The Hairy Arm

Sunbury, Victoria, Australia

Shiraz

$105 $168 $450 $850

Pinot Noir

WA: 93

WA: 93+

WA: 92



$273$185 $1500$777
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***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

2011 Brigaldara Riserva

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, Italy

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

$2300$1250$428 $280

95

88

94

2020 Maxime Magnon ‘Rozeta’

Corbières, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Carignan, Grenache, Cinsault

 

Other Varieties

2016 Descendientes de J. Palacios ‘Las Lamas’ 

Bierzo, Spain

Mencia

$230 $368 $1050 $1900

2018 Domaine Lafarge Vial ‘Côte de Brouilly’

Beaujolais, France

Gamay

$1000$522$178 $115 

89

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

2022  Emiliano Falsini 'Limite' 

Costa Toscana IGT, Tuscany, Italy

Cabernet Franc

$1200$610$208 $135
96

 

2018 Ridolfi

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany, Italy

Sangiovese

$298  $195 $1500$861

$200$128 $1100$560
2020 Ànima Negra ‘AN/2’

Mallorca, Spain

Callet, Mantonegro-Fogoneu, Syrah

90

    

      

WA: 95

WA: 91

WA: 96

2019 Silvio Grasso ‘Bricco Manzoni’

Barolo DOCG, Piemonte, Italy 

Nebbiolo

93
$228 $358 $1050 $2000

2019 Quinta da Romaneira ‘Dona Clara’

Douro, Portugal

Touriga Nacional, Syrah, Tinta Roriz, Touriga Franca, Petit Verdot, Tinta Cão

$108 $165 $480 $850
92



$250 $158
2021 Vinas Mora 'Kaamen I'

Dalmatia, Croatia

Babic

$1400$723
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$400

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
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2021 Stéphane Ogier - Côte-Rotie, Rhone Valley, France 

And

2019 Shafer Vineyards Relentless’ - Napa Valley, USA

98

99

2018 Kir-Yianni ‘Ramnista’

Naoussa, Greece

Xinomavro

$200$125 $1000$563

 

Other Varieties

2018 Edoardo Miroglio Elenovo

Thracian Lowlands, Bulgaria

Mavrud 

 $120 $188 $557 $1000

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

100 2018 Trapiche Terroir Series ‘Finca Coletto’ 

Tupungato, Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec

 $115  $180  $498  $950

101

Syrah/Shiraz

97

2019 Ashbourne

Swartland, Western Cape, South Africa

Pinotage

 $153  $225  $641  $1200

WA: 93

WA: 92

2018 Hans Herzog

Marlborough, New Zealand

Montepulciano

102
 $1200 $641 $225 $140
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$1288$468$288
F1 2016 Dow's Vintage Port (Tappit Hen)

Douro, Portugal

Touriga Franca, Touriga Nacional, Sousão, Alicante Bouschet and Blends

$348$235

$636$433

$305$195

2010 San Glusto a Rentennano ,Vin San Glusto Blanc

Chianti Classico DOCG, Italy

Sangiovese

S1

S2

$980

$1814

2021 Kracher ‘Beerenauslese Cuvée ’

Burgenland, Austria

Welschriesling, Chardonnay

S3
$882

$365

2002 Château Climens

And

2021 Kracher  ‘Beerenauslese Cuvée ’

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

$168 $248 $688
NV  Warre's Otima 10 Years Old Tawny Port

Douro, Portugal

Touriga Nacional and Blends

F2

2002 Château Climens

Sauternes & Barsac 1er Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France

Sémillon

2016 Klein Constantia ‘Vin de Constance’ (Magnum)

Cape Town, Western Cape, South Africa

Muscat de Frontignan

$645$455 $1810
S4

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

WA: 93-94

WA: 94

WA: 92-93



$120Premium Hand-Drip Coffee ( Kenya Kiambu or Yunnan Baoshan Catimor )

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
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***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

$118

$98Fresh Juices (Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple or  Carrot)

Les Vergers du Mékong (Guava Dragon Fruit Beetroot, Tropical or Sugarcane Calamansi)

‘Momo’ White Peach Juice or ‘Mikan’ Mandarin Juice

$88Black Tea or Infusions (Camomile, Mint or Lemongrass & Ginger)

Sencha or Roasted Iron Buddha

Jasmine Pearl or Osmanthus Oolong

The Coffee Academïcs (Filter Coffee In Chemex®)

Espresso & Double Espresso

Milk Coffee (Latte, Cappuccino, Macchiato, Flat White, Mocha) & Chocolate

$108

$92

$98

$88/98
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All Coffees Available Decaffeinated Choice of Full Fat, Skimmed, Soy, Coconut, Rice, Oat  & Almond Milk 

Big Red Robe or West Lake Dragon Well $175

HEALTHY BEVERAGES

Kombucha ‘Taboocha’ (Goji Ginger Green Tea Flav our)

Mindful Sparks Sparkling Tea (Seasonal Flavour)

PREMIUM JUICES

$98

TEAS

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines


